
B.Tech-1 yrs Time Table Table-Summer SBS-Chemistry-2023-24 

Theory/Lab  
Hours 

8.20 AM – 9.10 
AM 

1 

9.10 AM – 
10.00 AM 

2 

10.05AM– 
10:55 AM 

3 

10:55 AM-11:45 
PM 

4 

11:50 PM - 
12:40PM 

5 

12:40 PM - 
1:30 PM 

6 

1:30 PM - 
2:20 PM 

7 

2:20 PM - 
3:10 PM 

8 

3:15 PM - 
4:05 PM 

9 

4:05 PM- 4.55 
PM 
10 

4:55 PM- 5.45 
PM 
11 

TUE 
Theory 

B1 A1 G1 C1 E1 F3 B2 A2 G2 C2 E2 

         CBM-Sec-1- 
C109 

CBM-Sec-1- 
C109 

Lab 
L21-L22 L23 L24 L25 FL3 L26 L27 L28 L29 L30 

           

WED 
Theory 

M1 H1 I1 J1 K1 U M2 H2 I2 J2 K2 

       EIA-Sec-3-C-
111 

EIA-Sec-3-C-
111   

Lab 
L31-L32 L33-L34 L35   UL L36 L37-L38 L39-L40  

          

THU 
Theory 

N1 O1 P1 R1 Q1 S1 N2 O2 P2 R2 Q2 
CBM-Sec-2-

C110 
CBM-Sec-2-

C110          

Lab 
L41-L42 L43-L44 L45 SL1 L46 L47-L48 L49-L50  

            

FRI 

Theory 
T1 N1 Q1 O1 P1 S2 T2 N2 Q2 O2 P2 

           

Lab 
L51-L52 L53-L54 L55 SL2 L56 L57-L58 L59-L60  

     CBM-Sec-2-
C110 

CBM-Sec-2-
C110  EIA-Sec-3-C-

111      

SAT 
Theory 

O1 N1 T1 P1 R1 S3 O2 N2 T2 P2 R2 
CBM-Sec-1- 

C109   CBM-Sec-1- 
C109        

Lab 
L61-L62 L63-L64 L65 SL3 L66 L67-L68 L69-L70  

              
B.Tech EIA, B.Tech CBM  

 1st July to 9th July 10th July to 20th July 
Sec1 Dr. Sakshi Singh Dr. Lalit Prasad 
Sec2 Dr. Roopali Sharma Dr. Zubair Ahmed 
Sec3 Dr. Habib Ali Dr. Umar Farooq 
   

GUSBAS202332723 Dr. Sakshi Singh 9456864608 sakshisingh@galgotiasuniversity.in 

GU0713211660 Dr. Lalit Prasad 9891075515 lalit.prasad@galgotiasuniversity.in 

GUSBAS202332848 Dr. Roopali Sharma 9899928433 roopali.sharma@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 

GUSBAS202332710 Dr. Zubair Ahmed  7838566599 zubair.ahmed@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 

GUSBAS202433114 Dr. Habib Ali 9140085183 habib.ali@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 

GUSBAS202131619 Dr. Umar Farooq 9652565419 umar.farooq@galgotiasuniversity.edu.in 
 

  NOTE: FACULTY MEMBERS/LAB STAFF PLEASE INFORM & ASSIGN A SUBSTITUTE IN CASE OF GOING ON LEAVE 


